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08-08-2016 W • Withdrawal I • Inadequate Attendance 

WH1 • Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. 

Inst.Code/Name: 8124 - M.1.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-05-2016 

Branch : 103-B.E. Civil Engineering 
Subject Code • > CE2044 CE2071 CE2451 CE2453 

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade 

812411103018 HOCHIMIN ALI S c 
812411103022 JIAUDEEN K u UA 

812411103043 POTHYRAJ S E 

812411103304 NETHAJIVARATHAN M u 
812412103001 ABDUL AJEES KANI M B D c s 
812412103002 ABDUL BASITH J u E u A 

812412103003 ABDUL MAHADEER A D D u A 

812412103004 ABDUL RAHMAN N UA D u 8 

812412103005 ANBARASAN S c c c s 
812412103009 ASKAR SHARIF A E E u s 
812412103011 ELAVAZHAGAN K c c D s 
812412103013 HARi VENKATESH ST E c D s 
812412103014 IMAM SUHAIL ARSHAD N J E c u s 
812412103016 !SMAIL K c c D s 
812412103020 KALAISELVAN M A D c s 
812412103022 KARTHICK PM B c E s 
812412103026 MAHATHIR MOHAMED H UA u u B 

812412103029 MOHAMED ABDUL CADER E c D A 

"" AS 

812412103030 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN M A D D s 9-, 
812412103031 MOHAMED AZHARUDEEN B E D s s s 
812412103032 MOHAMED HAMDHAN S c D u s 
812412103033 MOHAMED SALIH A B c u A 

812412103035 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM HAJI c c E A 

s 
812412103036 MOHANRAJ A 8 c u s 
812412103037 NANDHINI R B c D s ~-~ 812412103040 PRADEEP KUMAR M B c E s 
812412103041 PRASATH S c E u s PR NCIPAL 
812412103046 SHEIK !SMAIL M B u u s M.l.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
812412103048 SUGANYA S A B D s GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 
812412103050 SYED ABDUL RAHUMAN A E E E A 

812412103051 SYED MEHUMOOD RIFF AN c E D s 
H 
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812412103052 SYED MOHAMMED E D E s 
SHAKER SF 

812412103053 SYED NOOR MOHAMED S D D E s 
812412103055 THANVEER ASIF I B c D A 

812412103056 VAIOHEKI R D D c s 
812412103059 YUVANSURYA M E E u s 
812412103301 BAHURUDEEN S B c E s 
812412103303 MANOHARAN M A D u s 
812412103304 SAMSON I c E E A 

812412103306 SYED IBRAHIM K c E E s 
812412103307 VENKADESWARAN R B E E s 
812412103308 YASARARABATH Z c E E A 

812412103502 TAMILARASAN G B E E s 
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Inst.Code/Name: 8124- M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :25--05-2016 

Branch : 103-B.E. Civil Engineering 

Subject Code • > CE2044 CE2071 CE2451 CE2453 
Rog. Number Stud.Name Gra~ Gra~ Grade Grade 
812411103018 HOCHIMIN ALI S 

812411103022 JIAUDEEN K 

812411103043 POTHYRAJ S 

812411103304 NETHAJIVARATHAN M 

812412103001 ABOUL AJEES KANI M 

812412103002 ABDUL BASITH J 

812412103003 ABDUL MAHADEER A 

812412103004 ABDUL RAHMAN N 

812412103005 ANBARASAN S 

812412103006 ANITHA D B B c s 
812412103007 ANWAR K s c c s 
812412103009 ASKAR SHARIF A 

812412103010 BOMMU SELVA RAJA G c E D s 
812412103011 ELAVAZHAGAN K 

812412103012 GOKULAKRISHNAN J B A c s 
812412103013 HARi VENKA TESH S T 

812412103014 IMAM SUHAIL ARSHAD NJ 

812412103016 ISMAIL K 

812412103018 JEFFI SAMUEL DEVAASIR c E E s 
K 

812412103019 KABILAN KUMAR P D E D s 
812412103020 KALAISELVAN M 

812412103021 KANAGA S A e c s 
812412103022 KARTHICK PM 

812412103023 LAKSHMI M A e e s 
812412103024 LAVANYA G A c c s 
812412103025 LUKMAN BASHA M A e D s 

~N~· 812412103026 MAHATHIR MOHAMED H 

812412103027 MANSOOR ALIKHAN M A E E s 
812412103028 MENNAPPAN K B D D s M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 812412103029 MOHAMED ABDUL CADER 

GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. AS 

812412103030 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN M 

812412103031 MOHAMED AZHARUDEEN 

s 
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812412103032 MOHAMED HAMDHAN S 

812412103033 MOHAMED SALIH A 

812412103034 MOHAMED IJWAIZ. M A B B s 
812412103035 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM HA.JI 

s 
812412103036 MOHANRAJ A 

812412103037 NANDHINI R 

812412103038 PALANISAMY C B c E s 
812412103039 PRABAKARAN K B c D s 
812412103040 PRADEEP KUMAR M 

812412103041 PRASATH S 

812412103042 RAMESH P A c c s 
812412103043 RENGASAMY P B D c s 
812412103044 SARATHKUMAR S c B D s 
812412103045 SELVABASKAR M B B E s 
812412103046 SHEIK ISMAIL M 

812412103047 SIVA SRI R B B B s 
812412103048 SUGANYA S 

812412103049 SUNOARAVADIVEL T E c E s 
812412103050 SYED ABDUL RAHUMAN A 

812412103051 SYED MEHUMOOO RIFFAN 

H 

812412103052 SYED MOHAMMED 

SHAKER SF 

812412103053 SYED NOOR MOHAMED S 

812412103054 THANTAPANI S B B c s 
812412103055 THANVEER ASIF I 

812412103056 VAIDHEKI R 

812412103057 VENNILA T B B c s 
812412103058 VIGNESH M B B B s 
812412103059 YUVANSURYA M 

~;~ 
812412103301 BAHURUDEEN S 

812412103302 KATHIRAVAN K c D E s 
812412103303 MANOHARAN M 

812412103304 SAMSON I M.1.E.T. ENGINEERINu 
812412103305 SHANMUGARAJESWARAN B D E s GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALU-620 007. 

s 
812412103306 SYED IBRAHIM K 

812412103307 VENKADESWARAN R 

812412103308 YASAR ARABATH Z 
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~~· 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GI.INDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

I TAMILARASAN G 1812412103502 
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Subject Code - > CS2055 CS2451 112403 

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade 

812412104002 ABDUL PATHAVU S E A D 

812412104004 AFSAL MOHAIDEEN A u B E 

812412104009 AROCKIAMARY A E s E 

812412104010 ARUNPANDI P u B u 
812412104011 ASICK RAJAS E A E 

812412104014 BALAKUMAR M E A D 

812412104016 DAWOOD AZAR S D A c 
812412104017 DEENADHAYALAN A B A D 

812412104018 DEIVABALAN S D A D 

812412104022 HEMAPRIYA R c A c 
812412104027 JENITHA S E A c 
812412104029 KARTHIK K D A E 

812412104030 KARTHIKA P c A c 
812412104035 MANIKANDAPRABHU Y UA B UA 

812412104036 MANIMARAN T c A c 
812412104039 MEENAKSHI S E A D 

812412104046 NIROSHA S E s E 

812412104047 PRAVEEN VS u B E 

812412104050 RAJA V E A E 

812412104055 RIYAZUL HAQ A u s E 

812412104056 SABE ER AHAMED B u s E 

812412104057 SHAFEEK AHAMEO A u A 0 

812412104059 SHANMUGAPRIYA A D s c 
812412104063 SHARUKDHAYANBASHA E A u 

u 

~-~ 
812412104065 SRUTHI T E s E 

812412104066 SURENDHAR S E A E 

812412104067 THALAPATHIRAJA T u A E p NCIPAL ~ 
812412104072 VIGNESHIYA C D s c 
812412104073 VINOTH K u A E M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLl:GE 
812412104074 VISWANATHAN P E s E GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALL1·620 001.. 
812412104301 DIVYALAKSHMI O E s c 
812412104303 IRFANA THASLEEM S E s E 

812412104305 MOHAMED FAHATH K u B u 

Branch : 104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-05-2016 Semester No. : 08 Inst.Code/Name : 8124 - M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
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E s 
s E 

A u 
A D 
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s c 

c 
E 

u 
c 
c 

c 

E 

o .. de 

s c 

IT2403 

s c 
Grode 

c A D 

c A B 

D s c 

B A B 

E s c 
c A B 

E A c 

4· D A B 

~lNCIPAL c A c 
B A c M I ET ENGINEERING co1..1..EQ8 

GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALL\·620 007, 
E A D 

D A D 

SubJ.ct Code • > 
Reg. Number Stud. Nome 

812412104001 MDHITYA BR 

812412104002 ABDUL PATHAVU S 

812412104003 ABINAYA R 

812412104004 AFSAL MOHAIDEEN A 

812412104005 AISWARYA S 

812412104006 ANBARASI R 

812412104008 ARAVINTH KUMAR S 

812412104009 AROCKIAMARY A 

812412104010 ARUNPANDI P 

812412104011 ASICK RAJAS 

812412104012 ASMITHA R 

812412104013 BACKIASHEELA A 

812412104014 BALAKUMAR M 

812412104016 DAWOOD AZAR S 

812412104017 DEENADHAYALAN A 

812412104018 DEIV ABALAN S 

812412104019 GEETHA G 

812412104020 GOMATHI S (1993-07-25) 

812412104021 HARi KRISHNAN K 

812412104022 HEMAPRIYA R 

812412104024 JASMINE SHALINI B 

812412104025 JAYABHARATHI D 

812412104026 JENIFER S 

812412104027 JENITHA S 

812412104028 KANNAL R 

812412104029 KARTHIK K 

812412104030 KARTHIKA P 

812412104031 KASTHURI A 

812412104032 KAYALVIZHI R 

812412104033 LINCY PRIYADHARSHINI J 

8124121~35 MANIKANDAPRABHU Y 

812412104036 MANIMARAN T 

812412104037 MANIMOZHI S R 

812412104039 MEENAKSHI S 

812412104041 MOHAMED MARZOOK H 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-05-2016 

CS2451 CS2055 

Branch : 104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering 

Semester No. : 08 Inst.Code/Name: 8124 • M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

ANNA UNIVERSITY:: CHENNAI - 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May 2016 Examinations. 
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812412104042 MOHANA PRIYA M D s c 
812412104043 MUNEESWARI S c s B 

812412104045 NIRMAL KUMAR G D A c 
812412104046 NIROSHA S 

812412104047 PRAVEEN VS 

812412104048 PRICILLA MERLIN E s c 
RUPAVATI-11 D 

812412104049 PRIYANKA P D A c 
812412104050 RAJA v 
812412104051 RAJALAKSHMI R c A D 

812412104052 RAJAPRIYA T E s c 
812412104053 REVATHI P E s c 
812412104054 RISHVANA FARVEEN M E A E 

812412104055 RIYAZUL HAO A 

812412104056 SABEER AHAMED B 

812412104057 SHAFEEK AHAMED A 

812412104058 SHAFEEQ AHAMED M c s E 

812412104059 SHANMUGAPRIYA A 

812412104060 SHANMUGAPRIYA S E A D 

812412104061 SHANU NAZREEN S E s c 
812412104062 SHARMILAH T D s c 
812412104063 SHARUK DHA YAN BASHA 

u 
812412104064 SIVANESAN V D s c 
812412104065 SRUTHI T 

812412104066 SURENDHAR S 

812412104067 THALAPATHI RAJA T 

812412104068 THAMARAISELVI S D s c 
812412104069 VALARMATHI A E s E 

812412104070 VEERA KUMAR M c s D 

~~- 
812412104071 VIDHYA M c s c 
812412104072 VIGNESHIYA C 

812412104073 VINOTH K P NCIPAL 
812412104074 VISWANATHAN P M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLL.SC! 
812412104075 ARAVIND KUMAR R u s u GUN DUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 ODl. 
812412104301 DIVYA LAKSHMI D 

812412104302 GOMATHI S (1992-08-05) E s c 
812412104303 IRFANA THASLEEM S 

812412104304 MEKALA T E s c 
812412104305 MOHAMED FAHATH K 
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A,,%. 
PRINCIPAL 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLL.EGG 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 001. 

A E I I E I VENKATESH p I j 81241210'4307 I 
A D I I MOHAMED HARIS M I I D I 81241210'4306 
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Inst.Code/Name : 8124 • M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-05-2016 

Branch : 104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering 

Subject Code • > CS2055 IT2403 

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade 

812412104008 ARAVINTH KUMAR S E E 

812412104010 ARUNPANDI P NC NC 

812412104047 PRAVEEN VS NC 

812412104055 RIYAZUL HAQ A NC 

812412104056 SABEER AHAMED B E 

812412104057 SHAFEEK AHAMED A E 

812412104067 THALAPATHI RAJA T E 

812412104075 ARAVIND KUMAR R E E 

p~~ 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007, 



Anna University - COE 

08-08-2016 W - Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance 
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Branch : 105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Subject Code - > EE2028 EE2036 EE2451 EE2452 

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade 

812411105013 HAJIMOHAMMED B B 

812411105014 IJAS AHAMED J D c u 
812411105019 KRISHNARAJ A u 
812411105024 MOHAMED ALAUDEEN A E E 

812411105027 MOHAMED FAMIN S E 

812411105031 MOHAMED KANI J u 
812411105057 VIDYA PRABHA A E E 

812411105304 ASARUDEEN M E 

812411105307 CHRISTOPHER ROUSSEAU E u u 

812411105312 RAZIK FAREETH H u E 

812412105001 ABDUL HAMEED P M u D u A 

812412105003 AHAMED ZAHEER Z D E E s 
812412105004 AJMAL KHAN N B E E s 
812412105005 AMUDHAN S u u u A 

812412105006 ARSHATH AHMED H c B D s 
812412105007 ARUN A E E u A 

812412105008 AZARUDEEN S D E E s 
812412105009 BALAMURUGAN S u E u A 

812412105010 BHARANIDHARAN M D c E A 

812412105012 DEERAN V E c E s 
812412105019 JOHNSON D D c D s 
812412105020 KARTHI K c c u s 
812412105029 MOHAMED AZARUDEEEN D D E s 

812412105030 MOHAMED FAHAD PM N u u u B 

812412105031 MOHAMED MUHSIN Y UA E u B 

812412105033 MOHAMED SHABIR M c D D A 

~~ 

812412105034 MOHAMMED ABDULLAH A B c E s 
812412105036 MUTHU SELVAGANESH c c E s 

@MUTHUSELVAGANESH M PR NCIPAL 
812412105037. MUZAMIL KHAN J E u D A M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
812412105040 PRABHAKARAN K D c E A GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 
812412105043 RAVICHANDIRAN S B E E A 

812412105044 RUSHI KESAVAN M B E E s 
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812412105046 SHAHUL HAMEED A c D D s 
812412105051 VENKADESAN R c E c s 
812412105052 VIGNESH D c E c A 

812412105054 AATIF ABDUL KANI S c B c A 

812412105302 ADHIMOOLAM V D E u A 

812412105303 ARULMANI V D E u A 

812412105304 AZARABALI K D D u A 

812412105305 DINESH KUMAR K E E E A 

812412105307 KRISHNARAJA M E u u A 

812412105309 MOHAMED HARISH AKRAM u UA u A 

TM 

812412105311 MOHAMMED BELAL T D c E A 

812412105312 MOHAMMEDU N u u u A 

812412105315 REMYGIOUS E u E u s 
812412105316 SHANMUGAPRIYA M D u E s 
812412105317 SURANDAR E D E u A 

812412105318 SURYA T B B D s 
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Inst.Code/Name: 8124 • M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-05-2016 

Branch : 105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Subject Code • > EE2028 EE2036 EE2451 EE2452 

Reg. Number Stud.Name Grade Grade Grade Grade 

812411105013 HAJIMOHAMMED B 

812411105014 IJAS AHAMED J 

812411105019 KRISHNARAJ A 

812411105024 MOHAMED ALAUDEEN A 

812411105027 MOHAMED FAMIN s 
812411105031 MOHAMED KANI J 

812411105051 SANKAR V E 

812411105057 VIDYA PRABHA A 

812411105304 ASARUDEEN M 

812411105307 CHRISTOPHER ROUSSEAU 

812411105312 RAZIK FAREETH H 

812412105001 ABDUL HAMEED P M 

812412105002 ADAIKALA SAMY A B B D s 
812412105003 AHAMED ZAHEER Z 

812412105004 AJMALKHAN N 

812412105005 AMUDHAN S 

812412105006 ARSHATHAHMED H 

812412105007 ARUN A 

812412105008 AZARUDEEN S 

812412105009 BALAMURUGAN S 

812412105010 BHARANIDHARAN M 

812412105012 DEERAN V 

812412105013 DHIVYA V B c D s 
812412105014 DICKSON FERNANDA$ E B c c s 
812412105015 ELAKKIYA M B c c s 
812412105017 JAYASRI J s c B s 
812412105018 JEYALAKSHMI V c B c s 

~-~ 
812412105019 JOHNSON D 

812412105020 KARTHI K 

812412105021 KARTHIKEYAN N c c B s 
812412105022 KAUSAR RAZA A A A c s rr. IE T ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
812412105023 MAHENDRAN G B B D A G~~rn-uR, 1mucH1RAPPALL1-620 oo1. 
812412105024 MANIKANOAN K A c c s 
812412105025 MARXIA RM c B D s 
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812412105026 MEENA A c A B s 
812412105027 MOHAMED ABUDHAHIR A c c c s 
812412105028 MOHAMED ASARUDEEN M D c D s 
812412105029 MOHAMED AZARUDEEEN 

812412105030 MOHAMED FAHAD PM N 

812412105031 MOHAMED MUHSIN Y 

812412105032 MOHAMED RIVAS A J E D E s 
812412105033 MOHAMED SHABIR M 

812412105034 MOHAMMED ABDULLAH A 

812412105035 MURALI KRISHNAN K B B c s 
812412105036 MUTHU SELVAGANESH M 

812412105037 MUZAMIL KHAN J 

812412105038 PAVITHRA S c D c s 
812412105039 POTHUM PONNU V c c c s 
812412105040 PRABHAKARAN K 

812412105041 PRIYANKA B c c E s 
812412105042 RAMYA G B E c s 
812412105043 RAVICHANDIRAN S 

812412105044 RUSHI KESAVAN M 

812412105045 SERMA RAJA SANKAR A B E D s 
812412105046 SHAHUL HAMEED A 

812412105047 SUBIKA S c A A s 
812412105048 SUDHAKAR P B c A s 
812412105050 THIRUNAVUKKARASU S B c B s 
812412105051 VENKADESAN R 

812412105052 VIGNESH D 

812412105053 VIGNESH V c E B s 
812412105054 AATIF ABDUL KANI S 

812412105302 AOHIMOOLAM V 

812412105303 ARULMANI V 

812412105304 AZARABALI K 

812412105305 DINESH KUMAR K ~n- 812412105306 KAVISURYA A B B B s 
812412105307 KRISHNAR!UA M 

p NCIPAL 812412105308 KUMARAVEL. RAJA C D E c s 
812412105309 MOHAMED HARISH AKRAM . NGINEERING COLLEGE 

TM M.1.E.T. E RUCH\RAPPAL\.\·620 ooi, 
812412105311 MOHAMMED BELAL T 

G'JNDUR, 11 
812412105312 MOHAMMEDU N 
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B THIYAGU R s c 
SURYA T 

SURANDAR E 

SHANMUGAPRIYA M 

REMYGIOUS E 

c MUTHU GANESAN R E 

() ~ 
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M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
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s D 

812412105319 

812412105318 

812412105317 

812412105316 

812412105315 

B 

812412105313 
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812412105303 ARULMANI V E 

NC IJAS AHAMED J 812411105014 
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(A~ 
f>R\NC\PAL 
NG\NEERING COLLEGE 

M.1.E.T, E UCH\RAPPALLl-620 007. 
GUNDUR, l\R t 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-05-2016 

A 

s 
B 

B 

A 

s 
A 

A 

A 

A 

s 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

s 
s 
A 

A 

s 
s 
A 

s 
s 
A 

A 

A 

Grade 

EC2451 

Semester No. : 08 

EC2050 

Grade 

u 
u 

I 

u 
c 
u 
E 

E 

E 

c 
u 

E 

E 

0 

E 

E 

E 

E 

u 
E 

u 
u 
E 

u 
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E 

u 
E 

u 
u 
0 

0 

u u 
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E 

u 
u 
E 

u 
E 

u 
u 
c 
u 
E 

u 
E 

c 
0 

E 

E 

E 

E 

u 

u 
0 

E 

E 

u 
u 
c 
u 

u 
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812411136035 MANICKAVASAGAM P 

812411106084 SYED IMRANULLAH A 

812411106085 SYED MOHAMMED MEERA 

s 
812412106011 ARAVINO R 

812412106017 ARUN KUMAR K 

812412106018 ASIF G 

812412106025 DHARSHNI PRIYA S 

812412106028 GAYATHRI K 

812412106030 HAUTH RAHMAN M 

812412106038 LAVANYA N 

812412106045 MOHAMED NOORUL 

YASAR M Z 

812412106048 NAZEER AHAMEO H 

812412106049 NEELAKANDAN T 

812412106052 PRIYANGA P 

812412106053 PRIYANKA G 

812412106054 RAAGAVENOAR B 

812412106060 SALMAN KHAN R 

812412106062 SARAN RAJU K 

812412106067 SUDHAKAR P 

812412106071 SYED SULAIMAN N 

812412106073 UDHAYARAJ K 

812412106074 VENKATESAN K 

812412106075 VIGNESH B (1995-02-26) 

812412106076 VIGNESH B (1995-07-13) 

812412106077 VIGNESH WARAN M 

812412106079 VIMALAN O 

812412106080 VINOTH M 

812412106083 YOGARAJ S 

812412106302 AROCKIA ILAKKIA A 

812412106303 CHITRARASU K 

812412106304 OIVAKAR A 

812412106305 ESWARI N 

812412106306 GEORGE JOEL M 
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A u 
A E 

A u 
A u 
B E 

s E 

A u 
812412106307 HARUN RASEED M u 
812412106309 KARTHI V E 

812412106310 KAVITHA C D 

812412106311 MANIVANNAN M D 

812412106312 MOHAMED ASHICK P u 
812412106313 MOHAMED FAREES N E 

812412106314 MOHAMED THASUM MR u 
812412106315 NANTHINI M u 

f>..·~ 
PRINCIPAL 

M I ET ENGINEERING COLl..!Ot 
GUNo'uR, 1,RucH1RAPPALL1-e20 oot. 

A u 

ANNA UNIVERSITY:: CHENNAI • 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May 2016 Examinations. 
Page 21/21 



Anna University - COE 

26-05-2016 

Grado 

W • Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance 

WH1 - Wlthheid for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) • Withheld for want of Clarlflcatlon,approvai,etc. 

EC2050 EC2045 

E E s 
c B s 
0 B s 
D B s 
c c s 
E D s 
c D s 
c A s 
0 B s 

c A s 
E E s 
E B s 
c B s 
c B s 

c c s 
D E s 
c c s 
B B s 
c c s 

~I~ 
c c s 

c D s M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
B c s 

GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007J 
D D s 

c B s 

Grado 

Subject Code • > 

Rog. Number Stud. Name 

812411106035 MANICKAVASAGAM P 

812411106084 SYEDIMRANULLAH A 

812411106085 SYED MOHAMMED MEERA 

s 
812412106002 ABDUL LA THEEF R 

812412106003 AKIFA NISHAT A 

812412106004 AKSHAYA S 

812412106005 AMEER SHEIK M 

812412106006 AMUDHA G 

812412106007 ANANDA KUMAR A 

812412106008 ANITHA K 

812412106009 ANUSHIYA P 

812412106010 ANUSUYA S 

812412106011 ARAVIND R 

812412106012 ARTHI M 

812412106013 ARUL VENDHAN M 

812412106014 ARUNA J 

812412106015 ARUNA M 

812412106016 ARUNA R 

812412106017 ARUNKUMAR K 

812412106018 ASIF G 

812412106019 BALABHARATHI B 

812412106020 BENAOICT NAVIN RAJ A 

812412106021 BHUVANA GV 

812412106022 BHUVANESHWARI B 

812412106023 BHUVANESHWARI J 

812412106024 DHANALAKSHMI T 

812412106025 DHARSHNI PRIYA S 

812412106026 DIVYA P 

812412106027 FANCY FELCIYA J 

812412106028 GAYATHRI K 

812412106029 GNANA MICHELINE ANCY 

812412106030 HALITH RAHMAN M 

812412106031 HEMA M 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-05-2016 

EC2<451 

Grade 

Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Semester No. : 08 Inst.Code/Name : 8124 • M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
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812412106032 JAYA C c c A 

812412106033 JUHi JAHANA R B B s 
812412106034 KAMALAVANI G c B s 
812412106035 KARTHIGA M D c s 
812412106036 KARTHIK K D c s 
812412106037 KARTHIKA T c B s 
812412106038 LAVANYA N 

812412106039 MAHESH J B B s 
812412106040 MAJITHA K c D s 
812412106041 MEENA K c c s 
812412106042 MERLIN PRISEELA E c D s 
812412106043 MICHAEL A c c s 
812412106045 MOHAMED NOORUL 

YASAR MZ 

812412106046 NARMATHA B D c s 
812412106047 NASIMA BEGAM S B 0 s 
812412106048 NAZEER AHAMED H 

812412106049 NEELAKANDAN T 

812412106050 NIVETHA PRINCY P D 0 s 
812412106051 PRIYA K E c s 
812412106052 PRIYANGA P 

812412106053 PRIYANKA G 

812412106054 RAAGAVENDAR B 

812412106055 RAAJSREE SR c c s 
812412106056 RAJARAJESHWARI N D D A 

812412106057 RAJESHWARI S c E A 

812412106058 RAMADEVI S c 0 s 
812412106059 RENUGA DEVI S E E A 

812412106060 SALMAN KHAN R 

812412106061 SANTHIYA B D 0 A 0 812412106062 SARAN RAJU K 

812412106063 SHANMUGA PRIYA S B 0 s 
PRI CIPAL 812412106064 SOI.Al R c B s 

812412106065 STEFFI X B c s M I ET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
812412106066 SUBASRI P c B s GlJNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPA1.ll·620 007. 
812412106067 SUDHAKAR P 

812412106068 SUMITHRA SP B B s 
812412106069 SUNAFIR BANU S B A s 
812412106070 SYED BASITH S c c A 

812412106071 SYED SULAIMAN N 
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s c c 
s D c 

c s c 

s D E 

A s B 

D s c 

c 

~N~ 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLL-EGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl·62Q 007: 

s c 

812412106072 THANSIRA S 

812412106073 UDHAYARAJ K 

812412106074 VENKATESAN K 

812412106075 VIGNESH B (1995-02-26) 

812412106076 VIGNESH B (1995-07·13) 

812412106077 VIGNESH WARAN M 

812412106078 VIGNESHWARI M 

812412106079 VIMAI.AN D 

812412106080 VINOTH M 

812412106081 VINOTHINI T 

812412106082 YASMEEN BANU S 

812412106083 YOGARAJ S 

812412106301 AKASTENRAJ L 

812412106302 AROCKIA ILAKKIA A 

812412106303 CHITRARASU K 

812412106304 DIVAKAR A 

812412106305 ESWARI N 

812412106306 GEORGE JOEL M 

812412106307 HARUN RASEED M 

812412106308 JANANI S 

812412106309 KARTHI V 

812412106310 KAVITHA C 

812412106311 MANIVANNAN M 

812412106312 MOHAMED ASHICK P 

812412106313 MOHAMED FAREES N 

812412106314 MOHAMED THASLIM M R 

812412106315 NANTHINI M 

812412106316 SURYA S 

812412106317 VIGNESWARI M 

s c c 
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E 

NC 

E 

Grade 

Subject Code - > EC2045 

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade 

812411106085 SYED MOHAMMED MEERA 

s 
812412106025 OHARSHNI PRIYA S E 

812412106074 VENKATESAN K NC 

812412106080 VINOTH M NC 

812412106315 NANTHINI M NC 

EC2050 

Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-05-2016 Semester No. : 08 Inst.Code/Name: 8124 - M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
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Branch : 114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering 

Subject Code • > GE2023 ME2036 ME2041 ME2452 ME2453 MG2451 

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade 

812411114015 HABIB RAHMAN M u 
812411114016 JASIM A UA 

812411114049 SARAVANAKUMAR P u 
812411114306 MOHAMED !KRAM B UA 

812412114002 ABBAS H u u B B u 
812412114005 ABDUL IJAS AHAMED M c D A A E 

812412114007 ABDUL RAZAK S u u B B u 
812412114008 ABUBAKKAR SITHICK A u u B B u 
812412114009 AHAMED MUBEEN I D u B B u 
812412114010 ALMAHASHIF M F B E s s c 
812412114015 ARUN B c B s s c 
812412114016 ARUN KT u u B B u 
812412114018 ASIF RAHMAN S E E A A D 

812412114019 AZARUDHEEN J u E s s A 

812412114021 BABA MAHABOOB RK E c B B B 

812412114024 BHARATH L E E s s c 
812412114025 CHANDRASEKAR T E c A A B 

812412114026 DEEPAK B E E s s E 

812412114027 DEWAN MOHIDEEN S E E B B u 
812412114028 DHANASEKARAN N E E B B D 

812412114029 DHARIK HASAN A u D A A c 
812412114030 DHEVENDRAN B c E s s c 
812412114031 DHINESH KUMAR M c E A A D 

812412114032 DINESH KUMARAN R E E A A u 
812412114034 ESWARN K c c A s c 
812412114036 FAISHAL RAHUMAN S c c A s c 
812412114038 FRANKO ROBIN J E E s s c 
812412114039 GANAPATHI E c s s c 

SUBRAMANIYAN P 

, p~-~ 
812412114040 GOKULRAJ N E c s s c 
812412114041 GOPALAKANNAN R c c s s D 

812412114045 HAFIL HASSAN Y UA UA B B UA 

812412114051 ISMATH BATCHA Z u E s s D f~ 1 ET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
812412114052 JAMEEL MOHAMED S E u A A E ~uim"uR, 11RUCHIRAPPfi.LLl·620 007. 
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812412114053 KAILASH RAGHAVENDRA u u A s u 
D 

812412114054 KARUNAKARAN R E E s s D 

812412114055 KAVIYARASAN S c c s s c 
812412114056 KHIZAR SULAIMAN S M B u u c B D 

812412114060 MANIGANDAN K c c s s B 

812412114061 MANIKANDAN A D E s s A 

812412114062 MARX S E E s s c 
812412114064 MOHAMED ADNAN T u u A A u 
812412114065 MOHAMED ADHAM R E E s s c 
812412114066 MOHAMED AFSAR KHAN B u u B B E 

812412114068 MOHAMED ASHIK S E c s s E 

812412114069 MOHAMED ASHRAF A u u B A u 
812412114071 MOHAMED FAHATH S E B s s D 

812412114072 MOHAMED FAISAL M u u A A u 
812412114073 MOHAMED FAIZAL B E u s s B 

812412114074 MOHAMED HAMEEM S R D E s s c 
812412114075 MOHAMMED HIPULLAH A c E s s D 

812412114077 MOHAMED IBRAHIM K.S D E s s c 
812412114079 MOHAMED ISMAIL FAIZAL D c s s c 

A 

812412114081 MOHAMED MAHITH K u u A B u 
812412114082 MOHAMED MAKTOOM E E s s c 

NABIL N.K 

812412114083 MOHAMED MEERDEEN M B c s s B 

812412114084 MOHAMED MUSTAFA S.S c c s s c 
812412114085 MOHAMED MUSTHAK N E c s s B 

812412114087 MOHAMED RISWAN H E D A A u 
812412114088 MOHAMED RISWAN M.R u c s s D 

812412114089 MOHAMED RIYAS A u u A B u 
812412114090 MOHAMED RIZWAN B E c s s E 

812412114091 MOHAMEDROSEKHAN M D D s s c 
812412114092 MOHAMED SAMEER M D A s s B 

812412114093 MOHAMED SHAJAHATH M u u B A u rl-k· 812412114094 MOHAMED THAHA ISMAEIL E E s s c 
F 

~NCI PAL 812412114095 MOHAMED YASARKHAN H u u s s D 

812412114096 MOHAMMED ANAS M E E s s c M I ET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
812412114097 MOHAMMED ARIFF A E E s s c GUND.UR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 001. 
812412114098 MOHAMMED BAHEEZ A u E A A c 
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812412114099 MOHAMMEO RILWAN A u 0 s s c 
812412114100 MOHAMMED SUHAIL S E c s s c 
812412114105 NARAYANAN M.N u D A A E 
812412114108 NAVEEN KUMAR N E D s s D 
812412114109 NAVEENRAJ S D E s s E 
812412114111 NIYAS MOHIDEEN A D E A A E 
812412114113 PANDIYAN T E E s s D 
812412114114 PAVITHRAN G u u A A E 
812412114115 PAVITHRAN T c E s s c 
812412114116 PAZHANIVEL D u E s s u 
812412114119 RAGUL KANNAN N E E s s c 
812412114121 RAJAPANDIYAN R u D s s c 
812412114122 RAJASEKAR D E B s s B 
812412114123 RAJASEKAR N u c s s c 
812412114124 RAJESH K E E s s D 
812412114125 RAJESH M E D s s c 
812412114126 RAJESH KUMAR K c E s s c 
812412114127 RAJU M c c s s E 
812412114129 RAM PRAKASH K D c s s c 
812412114130 RANJITH P c c s s B 
812412114131 REVANTH K u u B B u 
812412114132 RICHARD MARIARAJ A E D s s c 
812412114134 RIYAS AHAMED S c u A A D 
812412114136 SABEER AHAMED S u UA s B u 
812412114137 SAKTHIVEL S c E s s c 
812412114138 SAKTHIVELU A u E s s c 
812412114139 SALEEM KHAN A E B s s D 
812412114141 SALMAN RUSHDIE S u u B B E 
812412114142 SAMEER AHAMED S E D s s c 
812412114144 SASIKUMAR A D D s s c 
812412114150 SHAFEEKAHAMED S u u B B u 
812412114151 SHAHUL HAMEED H.M D c A A D 
812412114152 SHAHUL HAMEED M D B s s D 
812412114153 SHAJK AHAMED H D u B B D ~4 812412114155 SIVACHANDRAN R c c s s c 
812412114156 SIVANESAN K c c s s c 
812412114158 SURESH K D D s s c p \NCIPAL 
812412114159 SURESH P E D s s c G\NEERING COLLEGE 
812412114160 SURESH S D D s s c M.1.E.T. EN UCHIRAPPALLl-620 007, 
812412114163 SYED IBRAHIM M c u s s c GUNDUR, 1\R · 
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812412114166 THARVEES AHAMED M.T E u B B 

812412114168 VASANTHA KUMAR D D c s s 
812412114171 VENKATESHWARAN S u E A A 

812412114176 VIJAY PRAKASH V c B s s 
812412114178 VISHAL BHAIRAVH P D c s s 
812412114179 VIVEK M c c s s 
812412114180 YASARARAFATH M D c s s 
812412114181 YOGESWARAN S D c s s 
812412114182 YOUSUF AHAMED M E D s s 
812412114301 ABDUL RASOOL A E c s s 
812412114303 ASHWIN S u u B B 

812412114304 BEERMOHAMED S D c s s 
812412114305 CHANDRAKUMAR T c E s s 
812412114306 DAVID FERNANOO M D E s s 
812412114307 ELAMURUGAN S E E s s 
812412114308 JOSHWA S UA UA c c 
812412114309 KALAIVANAN R E u A A 

812412114311 KAVIYARASAN A E D s s 
812412114312 KAVIYARASU K E c s s 
812412114314 MASKER B E B s s 
812412114315 MOHAIDEEN RIBASH S E D s s 
812412114316 MOHAMED AARIF I E E c B 

812412114319 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN T E c s s 
812412114320 MOHAMED ISMAIL K c B s s 
812412114321 MOHAMEDRAFEEK K E D s s 
812412114322 MOHAMED RAHMADHULLA E D B B 

T 

812412114326 NOOR MOHAMED J E c s s 
812412114327 PALANIYANDI D c c s s 
812412114329 RAJA V B c s s 
812412114331 SARAVANAKUMAR R u u s s 
812412114333 SHEIK MOHAMMED A D u A A 

812412114335 SURENDAR T E c s s 
812412114336 SURENDRA KUMAR P E D s s 
812412114337 SURESH KUMAR B E c s s 
812412114339 VIMALRAJ P E E s s 
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A 

c 

A 

B 

c 

c 
c 

u 

B 

Grade 

MG2451 

s 
s 

s 

s 
s 

s 
s 

s 

s 

Grade 

s B B 

Subj«t Code • > GE2023 
Reg.Number Stud.N..,.. Grode 

812411114015 HABIB RAHMAN M 

812411114016 JASIM A 

812411114049 SARAVANAKUMAR P 

812411114306 MOHAMED IKRAM B 

812412114001 AATHITHAN R 

812412114002 ABBAS H 

812412114005 ABDUL IJAS AHAMED M 

812412114006 ABDUL RAHMAN SA 

812412114007 ABDUL RAZAK S 

812412114008 ABUBAKKAR SITHICK A 

812412114009 AHAMED MUBEEN I 

812412114010 ALMAHASHIF M F 

812412114011 ANANDHA BASKARAN S 

812412114012 ANNIES TERRANCE ROBIN 

R 

812412114013 ARAVINTH P 

812412114014 ARIHARA SUDHAN S 

812412114015 ARUN B 

812412114016 ARUN KT 

812412114017 ARUNKUMAR S 

812412114018 ASIF RAHMAN S 

812412114019 AZARUDHEEN J 

812412114021 BABA MAHABOOB RK 

812412114022 BALAJI A 

812412114023 BALA MURALI K 

812412114024 BHARATH L 

812412114025 CHANDRASEKAR T 

812412114026 DEEPAK B 

812412114027 DEWAN MOHIDEEN S 

812412114028 DHANASEKARAN N 

812412114029 DHARIK HASAN A 

812412114030 DHEVENDRAN B 

812412114031 DHINESH KUMAR M 

812412114032 DINESH KUMARAN R 

812412114034 ESWARN K 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :25--05-2016 Semester No. : 08 
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812412114035 EZHILARASAN R c c s s B 
812412114036 FAISHAL RAHUMAN S 

812412114037 FAIZAL RAHMAN S E 0 s s c 
812412114038 FRANKO ROBIN J 

812412114039 GANAPATHI 

SUBRAMANIYAN P 

812412114040 GOKULRAJ N 

812412114041 GOPALAKANNAN R 

812412114042 GOPINATH R c B s s B 
812412114043 GOWTHAM P E c s s c 
812412114045 HAFIL HASSAN Y 

812412114046 HARIBALAN K 0 B s s B 
812412114047 HARIRAMAN N E c A A c 
812412114048 HATHAR OLI K c c s s c 
812412114049 INAMUL HASAN Z 0 c s s B 
812412114050 IRSHAO AHAMEO J 0 c s s c 
812412114051 ISMATH BATCHA Z 

812412114052 JAMEEL MOHAMED S 

812412114053 KAILASH RAGHAVENORA 

D 

812412114054 KARUNAKARAN R 

812412114055 KAVIYARASAN S 

812412114056 KHIZAR SULAIMAN S M B 

812412114057 KIRUBAKARAN J c D s s c 
812412114058 KOLANCHINATHAN T c E s s c 
812412114059 MANI BHARATHI M c c s s c 
812412114060 MANIGANDAN K 

812412114061 MANIKANDAN A 

812412114062 MARX S 

812412114063 MOHAIDEEN ABDUL B B s s A 
LATHIF S 

812412114064 MOHAMED ADNAN T 

812412114065 MOHAMED ADHAM R 

812412114066 MOHAMED AFSAR KHAN B 

812412114067 MOHAMEDALTHAF A c B s s B 
812412114068 MOHAMED ASHIK S 

·.~· 812412114069 MOHAMED ASHRAF A 

812412114071 MOHAMED FAHATH S 

~NCIPAL 812412114072 MOHAMED FAISAL M 

812412114073 MOHAMED FAIZAL B M I ET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNO.UR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 
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812412114074 MOHAMED HAMEEM S R 

812412114075 MOHAMMED HIPULLAH A 

812412114076 MOHAMED HUSSIAN A c c s s B 

812412114077 MOHAMED IBRAHIM K.S 

812412114079 MOHAMED ISMAIL FAIZAL 

A 

812412114081 MOHAMED MAHITH K 

812412114082 MOHAMED MAKTOOM 

NABIL N.K 

812412114083 MOHAMED MEERDEEN M 

812412114084 MOHAMED MUSTAFA S.S 

812412114085 MOHAMED MUSTHAK N 

812412114086 MOHAMED NAFIL MEERAN UA UA s s UA 

s 
812412114087 MOHAMED RISWAN H 

812412114088 MOHAMED RISWAN M.R 

812412114089 MOHAMED RIYAS A 

812412114090 MOHAMED RIZWAN B 

812412114091 MOHAMED ROSE KHAN M 

812412114092 MOHAMED SAMEER M 

812412114093 MOHAME_D SHAJAHATH M 

812412114094 MOHAMED THAHA ISMAEIL 

F 

812412114095 MOHAMED YASARKHAN H 

812412114096 MOHAMMED ANAS M 

812412114097 MOHAMMED ARIFF A 

812412114098 MOHAMMED BAHEEZ A 

812412114099 MOHAMMED RILWAN A 

812412114100 MOHAMMED SUHAIL S 

812412114101 MOHANRAJ S 0 0 s s c 
812412114102 MOHEMEO KAMALUTHEEN E B s s 0 

S.H 

812412114103 MUSTANSIR HAMZA M c c s s c 
812412114104 NAGALINGAM P E D s s c 
812412114105 NARAYANAN M.N 

~- 812412114106 NARENORAKANTH L E 0 s s E 

812412114107 NATARAJ M E E s s c 
~-INCIPAL 812412114108 NAVEEN KUMAR N 

812412114109 NAVEENRAJ S 
M I ET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 812412114110 NIJAMUODEEN N B c s s B au~rn·uR, rmucHtRAPPALLl·620 001, 
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812412114111 NIYAS MOHIDEEN A 

812412114113 PANDIYAN T 

812412114114 PAVITHRAN G 

812412114115 PAVITHRAN T 

812412114116 PAZHANIVEL D 

812412114117 PRAOEEP T E E s s E 
812412114118 PREM KUMAR l D c s s c 
812412114119 RAGUL KANNAN N 

812412114120 RAJA DURAi V B c s s B 

812412114121 RAJAPANDIYAN R 

812412114122 RAJASEKAR D 

812412114123 RAJASEKAR N 

812412114124 RAJESH K 

812412114125 RAJESH M 

812412114126 RAJESH KUMAR K 
812412114127 RAJU M 

812412114128 RAMALINGAM S E c s s c 
812412114129 RAM PRAKASH K 
812412114130 RANJITH P 

812412114131 REVANTH K 

812412114132 RICHARD MARIARAJ A 
812412114134 RIVAS AHAMED S 

812412114136 SABEER AHAMED S 

812412114137 SAKTHIVEL S 
812412114138 SAKTHI VELU A 

812412114139 SALEEM KHAN A 

812412114140 SALEEMRAJA A E E s s c 
812412114141 SALMAN RUSHDIE S 

812412114142 SAMEER AHAMED S 

812412114144 SASIKUMAR A 
812412114145 SATHIYANATHAN G c B s s B 

812412114146 SATHIYARAJ A E B s A c 
812412114147 SELVAM S E E s s B 

812412114148 SELVA SRINIVASAN A E D s s B 
812412114149 SENKODISELVAN E c B s s A 

~'~ 
812412114150 SHAFEEKAHAMED S 

812412114151 SHAHUL HAMEED H.M 
PR NCIPAL 812412114152 SHAHUL HAMEED M 

812412114153 SHAIK AHAMED H ~JI 1 ET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
812412114154 SHANAVAS S c A s s c GUNo.uR, 1mucH1RAPPALL1-620 oez, 



812412114155 SIVACHANDRAN R 

812412114156 SIVANESAN K 

812412114157 STANLEY RUBAN J D c s s B 

812412114158 SURESH K 

812412114159 SURESH P 

812412114160 SURESH S 

812412114161 SUTHAKAR N c c s s B 

812412114162 SYED ABDULLAH A c c s s c 
812412114163 SYED IBRAHll.1 1.1 
812412114164 SYED IBRAHll.1 B c c s s c 
812412114165 THANGAPANDI V c D s s c 
812412114166 THARVEES AHAl.1ED 1.1.T 

812412114167 THOUFIQ AHAl.1ED H c B s s B 

812412114168 VASANTHA KUMAR D 

812412114169 VEERAMANIBALAN S c c s s A 

812412114170 VENGA TESAN S D D s s c 
812412114171 VENKATESH'IVARAN S 

812412114172 VIGNESH R E E s s c 
812412114173 VIJAIKUl.1AR V D E s s c 
812412114174 VIJAY N c c s s c 
812412114175 VIJAYARAGAVAN S c A s s c 
812412114176 VIJAY PRAKASH V 

812412114177 Vll.1AL 1.1 B B s s c 
812412114178 VISHAL BHAIRAVH P 

812412114179 VIVEK 1.1 

812412114180 YASARARAFATH 1.1 
812412114181 YOGESWARAN S 

812412114182 YOUSUF AHAl.1ED 1.1 

812412114301 ABDUL RASOOL A 

812412114302 ARUl.1UGAl.1 1.1 E B s s B 

812412114303 ASH'IVIN S 

812412114304 BEERl.10HAl.1ED S 

812412114305 CHANDRAKUl.1AR T 

812412114306 DAVID FERNANDO M 
812412114307 ELAMURUGAN S 

~~ 

812412114308 JOSH'IVA S 

812412114309 KALAIVANAN R 

812412114311 KAVIYARASAN A p INCIPAL 
812412114312 KAVIYARASU K M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
812412114313 MANIKANDAN P E B s s c GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007; 
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812412114314 MASKER B 

812412114315 MOHAIDEEN RIBASH S 

812412114316 MOHAMED AARIF I 

812412114317 MOHAMED ABDULLAH A E B s s c 
812412114318 MOHAMED ARIF M c A s s B 

812412114319 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN T 

812412114320 MOHAMED !SMAIL K 

812412114321 MOHAMEDRAFEEK K 

812412114322 MOHAMED RAHMADHULLA 

T 

812412114323 MOHAMED D c s s c 
RIFASULHUSSAINUDEEN 

A 

812412114324 MOHAMED THARIK AZEEZ D c s s c 
A 

812412114325 MOSES EMMANWEL M c c s s c 
812412114326 NOOR MOHAMED J 

812412114327 PALANIYANDI D 

812412114329 RAJA V 

812412114330 RASHEED AHAMED S c D s s c 
812412114331 SARAVANAKUMAR R 

812412114333 SHEIK MOHAMMED A 

812412114335 SURENDAR T 

812412114336 SURENDRA KUMAR P 

812412114337 SURESH KUMAR B 

812412114338 SYED MOHIDEEN PA c B s s B 

812412114339 VIMALRAJ P 

~I~ 
M.1.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
CUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl·620 007, 
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~;~ 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLL~g~ 
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NC 

E 

NC 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

NC 

MOHAMEDRAFEEK K 

VISHAL BHAIRAVH P 

VENKATESHWARAN S 

THARVEES AHAMED M.T 

SURESH S 

RIVAS AHAMED S 

RA.JASEKAR N 

MOHAMMED RILWAN A 

MOHAMMED BAHEEZ A 

MOHAMED YASARKHAN H 

MOHAMED RISWAN M.R 

812412114321 

612412114178 

812412114171 

812412114166 

812412114160 

812412114134 

812412114123 

812412114099 

812412114098 

812412114095 

812412114088 

E MOHAMED FAIZAL B 812412114073 

NC ISMATH BATCHA Z 812412114051 

NC DINESH KUMARAN R 812412114032 

E DHARIK HASAN A 812412114029 

Grade Grade Grade Stud. Name Reg. Number 

NC 

MG2451 ME2041 ME2036 Subject Code • > 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :25--05-2016 
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A A 

B A 

A A 

s s 
A A 

A A 

s s 
A B 

A A 

s A 

s A 

A A 

s A 

s A 

A A 

s B 

s A 

A B 

A A 

s s 

~~ 

s A 

A A 

p \NCIPAL 
NGINEERING COLLEGE 

M.\.E.T. E UCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 
GUNOUR, 1\R 

Grade Grade 

BA7412 BA7411 Subject Code - > BA7401 BA7402 

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade 

812413G31015 NANOHINI K 0 

812413631019 RAGULJI R UA 

812413631021 RIFANALI M E u 
812413631033 VINOTHKUMAR K UA 

812414631001 ANAND KUMAR R 0 c 
812414631003 ANANTHI R B c 
8124H631004 BHARATHI V B c 
812414631005 CHELLAPRIYA V c c 
812414631006 EBIRESIYAL S E 0 

812414631007 KARTHIK S E E 

812414631008 KARUNYA RM 0 c 
812414631009 MARIAYYA K E u 
812414631010 MERLIN PRIYANGA A c E 

812414631011 NABEESA BEEVI M c B 

812414631012 NISHANTHI T c c 
812414631013 NITHYA R c c 
81241463101~ PONNARSAKTHI P u u 
812414631015 PRABUOEVAN K 0 0 

812414631016 PRIYANKA K 0 0 

812414631018 ROSEUNMARY M c E 

812414631019 SHANMATHI N E c 
812414631020 SIVAKUMAR P c 0 

812414631021 SUOHA P c c 
812414631024 VANATHI V B c 
812414631025 VINITHA S 0 c 
812414631026 VINOTHINI M E E 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-05-2016 
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p~~!k 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALU-620 007. 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :25--05-2016 Semester No. : 04 

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May 2016 Examinations. 

Subject Code • > CP7411 

Reg. Number Stud.Name Grade 

812414405001 AISHWARYA S s 
812414405002 ANBUMALAR S s 
812414405003 BHAVITHRA S s 
812414405004 BHWANESHWARI R s 
812414405005 GRACE RANJITHAM G s 
812414405006 ILAKKIYA R s 
812414405008 KAlAIVANI S A 

812414405009 KIRAN A s 
812414405010 MOHAMMED ZUBAIR M s 
812414405011 NISHANTHI M s 
812414405012 NITHYA G s 
812414405013 PRABAHARAN K s 
812414405014 RACHEL ROSELIN A s 
812414405015 RAJASEKAR P s 
812414405016 REVATHY N A 

812414405017 SHARMILA BANU B s 
812414405019 SUBATHRA DEVI G A 

812414405020 VINODHINI B s 
812414405021 VINOTHINI T s 

Branch : 405-M.E. Computer Science and Engineering 

Inst.Code/Name: 8124- M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Page 4/4 
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. '- 

~-0 
PR~NCIPAL 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007 • 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-05-2016 Inst.Code/Name: 8124- M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 04 

Branch : 413-M.E. Structural Engineering 

Subject Code • > ST7411 

Reg.Numbet' Stud. Name Grade 
812414413001 ABIRAMI U A 

812414413002 BHAGYALAKSHMI A s 
812414413003 ELWIN GURU CHANTH S R s 
812414413004 GOWSALYA R s 
812414413005 GOWTHAMAN P A 

812414413006 ILAKYA LAKSHMI T s 
812414413007 KAMALAMBIGAI R A 

812414413008 KARUPPASAMY @ANAND A 

M 

812414413009 KAVIBALA N s 
812414413010 MOHAMED SULAIMAN U B 

812414413011 MOHAMMEDFAROOK K A 
812414413012 NIVAS K A 

812414413013 PAVITHRA V s 
812414413014 RADHAKRISHNAN N s 
812414413015 ROMEEKADEVI M s 
812414413016 SARAVANAKUMAR K A 

812414413017 SATHIYAMOORTHY M B 
812414413018 SELVAKUMAR S A 

812414413019 TAMILMULLAI K s 
812414413020 THAARANI S s 
812414413021 VENKATESH V s 
812414413022 VINOTHINI P s 
812414413023 VISHNU VARDHAN R A 

812414413024 YAZHINI TC s 

Page 4/4 
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~-~· 
PRINCIPAL 

M I E T ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-05-2016 Semester No. : 04 
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Subject Code • > MF7411 
Rog.Number Stud. Name Grado 

812414410002 ASWATH SB c 
812414410003 BELANI RAJANKUMAR c 

CHANDRA KANT BHAI 

812414410004 EVANGELINE A A 
812414410007 MOHANKUMAR A A 

812414410008 PILLAI SUBRAMANI B 

JIVANANDAN 

812414410009 RAJESH PV s 
812414410010 RANJITH C 0 

812414410011 SAKTHIBALAN G s 

Branch : 410-M.E. Manufacturing Engineering 
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M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 OOl. 

SubJ.ct Code • > PX7411 

Reg. Number Stud.Name Grade 

812414415001 ABINAYA S s 
812414415002 AVINASH E s 
812414415004 PRITHIVI R s 
812414415005 SAMMIL M s 
812414415006 SHARMILA BANU K s 
812414415007 SOBANA M s 

Branch : 415-M.E. Power Electronics and Drives 
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M I ET ENGINEERING COLLEGE ~UNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 001. 

Subject Code • > VL7411 

Reg.Number Stud. Name o..- 
812414419001 CHANDRALEKHA O s 
812414419002 GOPIKA G A 

812414419004 KASTHURI T A 

812414419005 KULANDAI SAMY I A 

812414419006 RANJITHA R s 
812414419008 SURAJ KUMAR S A 

Branch : 419-M.E. VLSI Design 
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s RATHI P 812413813002 

s IBRAHIM A 812413813001 

Grade Stud.Name Reg. Number 

(,\-~ 
PRiNC\PAL 
NGINEERING COLLEGE 

M.\.E.T. E CHIRAPPALLl-620 001. 
GUNOUR, 'TIRU 

ST7411 Subjk!Code·> 

Branch : 813-M.E. Structural Engineering (Part Time) 
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812413810001 SHEIKTHAVUDU N B 

Grade Stud. Name Reg. Number 

MF7411 Subject Code • > 
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